
                                                                                                                        
 
 

 

 
2025 ONLINE CLASSROOM SCHEDULE (ZOOM) 

 
September – December 

 
 
25-24   September 8 – October 1 Monday & Wednesday Eves 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
25-25   September 9 – October 7 Tuesday & Thursday Eves 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm (No class Sept. 30) 
25-26   September 13 – November 8 Saturday Morning 9:00 am – 11:00 am (No class Oct. 11) 
25-27   September 16 – October 14 Tuesday & Thursday Eves 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm (No class Sept. 30) 
 
25-28   October 4 – November 29 Saturday Morning 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm (No class Oct. 11) 
25-29   October 8 – November 26 Wednesday Eves 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
25-30   October 9 – November 4 Tuesday & Thursday Eves 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
 
25-31   November 3 - 26 Monday & Wednesday Eves 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
25-32   November 13 – December 9 Tuesday & Thursday Eves 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
25-33   November 16 – December 7 Sunday Afternoon 1:30 pm – 4:45 pm  
25-34   November 18 – December 11 Tuesday & Thursday Eves 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
 
25-35   December 20 – December 23 Saturday - Tuesday 9:30 am – 12:45 pm 
25-36   December 20 – December 23 Saturday - Tuesday 1:30 pm – 4:45 pm 
25-37   December 27 – December 30 Saturday - Tuesday 9:30 am – 12:45 pm 
25-38   December 27 – December 30 Saturday - Tuesday 1:30 pm – 4:45 pm 
25-39   December 31, January 2 – 4 Wednesday, Friday – Sunday 9:30 am – 12:45 pm 
 

Please be aware that prices, class schedules, and program details are subject to change without prior notice. Despite our 
commitment to accuracy, occasional errors may occur, resulting in revisions or cancellations. We apologize for any inconvenience 
and appreciate your understanding. Please note there will be a $50.00 (plus GST) rescheduling/no-show fee for any sessions that are 
missed or need to be rescheduled.  

 
 


